
Biology of Cells and Tissues

Jim Hutson (Block Director)
office 2B-158
email jim.hutson@ttuhsc.edu 
phone: office 743-7614

cell 806 281-8435 (prefer text)

Dan Webster (Associate Block Director)
office 5C-121
email dan.webster@ttuhsc.edu
office phone 743-2700, Ext 277



Faculty
Name Email Room Number
Beverly Chilton beverly.chilton@ttuhsc.edu 5B116
Vadivel Ganapathy vadivel.ganapathy@ttuhsc.edu 5B106
Daniel Hardy daniel.hardy@ttuhsc.edu 5C122
James Hutson jim.hutson@ttuhsc.edu 5A112
Clinton MacDonald clint.macdonald@ttuhsc.edu 5B102
John Pelley john.pelley@ttuhsc.edu 5A104
Brandt Schneider brandt.schneider@ttuhsc.edu 5C119
Jeff Thomas jeffrey.thomas@ttuhsc.edu 5C124
Ina Urbatsch ina.urbatsch@ttuhsc.edu 5C123
Dan Webster dan.webster@ttuhsc.edu 5C121
Simon Williams simon.williams@ttuhsc.edu 5A122



Teaching Assistants

Same as in COA



Lectures  

TA voluntary tutorial session

Cell Biology and Histology Laboratories

Molecules           Cells         Tissues          Organs



Assessment
Academic component
Unit Exams 80%

Unit 1 Exam = 18% 
Unit 2 Exam = 18% 
Unit 3 Exam = 18%
Unit 4 Exam = 26 %

NBME Comprehensive Exam 20%

Professionalism component

Participate in faculty and block evaluations.
Complete the quizzes
Be collegial and professional to students, TAs and 

faculty.



Resources located on Sakai

Syllabus
Schedule
Required Texts
Objectives
Handouts and notes
Lecture presentations
Laboratory manuals for slide-sets and exercises

Curriculum Manager - Candace Brown
email   candace.brown@ttuhsc.edu

Coordinator – Erica Arriaga
email Erica.arraiga@ttuhsc.edu

mailto:candace.brown@ttuhsc.edu
mailto:Erica.arraiga@ttuhsc.edu


Advice
Thank those who have supported you.
Spend quality time with those who love you.
Spend at least some time studying with others.
Attend lectures and labs
Don't let one setback start the “spiral of panic”.
Most importantly, stay curious!
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